Acton Leadership Group Revenue Sharing Proposal

Fiscal Year

Municipal Revenue:
Allocation Percentage
Fees
Int. Income
Cherry Sheet (M)
Tax Levy less excl. debt
Excise Tax
Free cash
Windfall Adjustment
NESWC

Total Municipal Revenue
Municipal Share

Municipal Increase in revenue

School Revenue:
Cherry Sheet (S)
Pothole
Regional Rev
Regional E&D
Tax Levy less excl. debt
Excise Tax
Free Cash
Adjustment
NESWC

Total School Revenue
School Share
School increase in revenue

TOTAL ALG REVENUE
Increase in total revenue

2007 2008
30.305% 31.25%
$ 1,300 $ 1,365
$ 350 $ 368
$ 1,721 $ 1,836

$ 16,508 $17,359
$ 860 $ 959
$ - $ 500
$ - $ 100

$ 20,739 $22,487
30.66%  30.88%
8.43%

$ 3,258 $ 4,168
$ - % -

$ 3,868 $ 4,823
$ 337 $ 286
$ 37,353 $37,914
$ 1945 $ 2,131
$ 137 $ 1,100
$ - $ (100)

$ 46,898 $50,322
69.34% 69.12%
7.30%

$ 67,637 $72,809
7.65%

2009

31.67%
$ 1,233
$ 450
$ 1,793
$ 18,346
933
359
500

$ 23,614
30.64%
5.01%

B H BB

5,228
5,787
511
$ 39,584
$ 2,012
$ 450
$ (359
$ 250

$
$
$
$

$ 53,463
69.36%
6.24%

$ 77,077
5.86%



